MIC502
Fan Management IC
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
November 2006 1 M9999-112206
General Description
The MIC502 is a thermal and fan management IC which
supports the features for NLX/ATX power supplies and
other control applications.

Micrel, Inc. MIC502
November 2006 2 M9999-112206
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Lead Finish
MIC502BN –40° to +85°C 8-Pin Plastic DIP Standard
MIC502YN –40° to +85°C 8-Pin Plastic DIP Pb-Free
MIC502BM –40° to +85°C 8-Pin SOIC Standard
MIC502YM –40° to +85°C 8-Pin SOIC Pb-Free
Pin Configuration
1
2
3